
School Anti-Bullying Specialist Email School Phone#
School No.1 Nicholas Toscano ntoscano@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0490
School No. 2 Catherine Cavallo ccavallo@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0020
School No. 3 Hanan Elherawi helherawi@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0030

School No. 4 Dr. Frank Napier Tyeshia Hilbert thilbert@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0040
School No. 5 Lisa Polzer lpolzer@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0050
School No. 5 Mary Kate DiMaria mdimaria@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0050
School No. 6 Jason Cornish jcornish@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0060
School No. 7 Michele Nardino mnardino@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0070
School No. 8 Sharde Bush-Jones sbush@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0080
School No. 9 Theresa Delano tdelano@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0090
School No. 10 Karen Patterson kpatterson@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0100
School No. 12 Heather Barksdale hbarksdale@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0120
School No. 13 Cosmo Braico cbraico@paterson.k12.nj.us  973-321-0130
School No. 15 Erica Mejia emejia@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0150
School No. 15 Migdalia Norona mnorona@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0150
School No. 16 Kenneth Roman kroman@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-413-2700 ext 74001
School No. 16 Laurie Smith lasmith@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-413-2700 ext 74001
School No. 18 Jade Visco (Attieh) jattieh@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0180
School No. 19 Cheryl Mass cmaas@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0190
School No. 20 Moses McKenzie mmckenzie@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0200
School No. 21 Siobhan Simpson ssimpson@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0210
School No. 21 Shakeeria Fairfax fairfaxs@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0210
School No. 24 Marya Marin mmarin@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0160
School No. 24 Daryl Spencer dspencer@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0160
School No. 25 Marcus Hammond mhammond@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0250
School No. 26 Kara Bace kbace@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0260
School No. 27 Jenny Campos jecampos@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0270
School No. 28 Victoria Larosiliere vlarosiliere@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0280
School No. 29 Dyann Simone dsimone@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0290

School No. 30/MLK Sandra Botti sbotti@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0300
AHA Edwyn Acevedo eacevedo@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0320

Dale Avenue Lori Rumley lrumley@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0410
Don Bosco Academy Raul Guzman raguzman@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0580
 Dr. Hani Awadallah Marlina Tracy mtracy@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-413-2600 ext 73001
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 Dr. Hani Awadallah Daniel Krankel dkrankel@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-413-2600 ext 73001
Edward W. Kilpatrick Anita Fulmore afulmore@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0330

Newcomer @ NRC & 15 Victor Alemany valemany@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2534
New Roberto Clemente Sarah Gerdes sgerdes@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0240
New Roberto Clemente Josephine Lanza jlanza@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0240
New Roberto Clemente Ismari Oro-Harris iharris@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0240

Norman S Weir Monet Woods mwoods@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0750
Roberto Clemente Majoria Daly mdaly@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0340

Young Mens Academy Marc Medley mmedley@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2380
Urban Leadership  Sophia Rose srose@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0170
Panther Academy Jason Doerr jdoerr@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2290

HARP Ellen Opromollo eopromollo@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0560
EHS - CAHTS Verraina Freeman vfreeman@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2354
EHS - GOPA Ayanna DeFreese adefreese@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0511
EHS - SOIT Wendell Crawford wcrawford@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2491

Garret Morgan Academy Catherine Forfia cforfia@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2540
International High School David Gurrieri dgurrieri@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2280

JFK - ACT Ronald Jackson rjackson@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0504
JFK - ACT Renee McMillian rmcmillan@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0504

JFK - BTMF Kaara Lydner klydner@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0505
JFK - BTMF Tanya Greene ttgreene@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0505
JFK- SET Marquette Burgess mburgess@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2461
JFK-SET Dr. Chanie Petersen cpeterson@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-2461

JFK-STEM Donald Davis ddavis@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0507
JFK-STEM Dr. Atondra Friday afriday@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0507

Rosa Parks High School Simone Welcome-Thompson swelcome@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0520
S.T.A.R.S Academy Ralph Galizia rgalizia@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0567
S.T.A.R.S Academy Mai Regal mmregal@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0567

GFA /AlTMoody Lakeyba Brown labrown@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0110
GFA  ATMoody Rocio Fernandez rfernandez@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0110

Adult HS Michael McMahon mmcmahon@paterson.k12.nj.us 973-321-0761 ext 27623
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